1/4" = 1'
D
es
c
Pr
oj
H:\Design\001 Product Line Documents\Prior To 2021\600 - Islands\EVO\04N Island Assemblies\CAD\EVO-04N.dwg
R
ev
N
am
e
D
w
g#
DRAWING DETAILS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
DURING THE ENGINEERING PROCESSCONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT: COPYRIGHT ©         SOUTHERN CASEARTS, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED2022
THIS DRAWING IS CONFIDENTIAL AND THE PROPERTY OF SOUTHERN CASEARTS, INC AND IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED OR EXCHANGED
WITH ANY OTHER PERSON OR COMPANY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF SOUTHERN CASEARTS, INC.
SPECIFICATION SHEET 16.0-EVO-04N-R (A0,B0,C0,D0) EVO Island Assembly AME #02 - 08/11/23037659
PLAN VIEW
LINE-UP OR ISLAND CONFIGURATION PAGE (     of     )1 2
COLD MULTI-DECK
SIDE VIEW
COLD MULTI-DECK
END VIEW
SECTION A:A VIEW
COLD MULTI-DECK
CENTER
56
3 8"
43 9
16"
521
8"
38
1 8"
A
A
52
1 8"
 [4
'-4
1 8"
]
196 3
16" [16'-4 3
16"]
INSULATED GLASS
ENDPANEL
48
"
(0
4.
0-
EV
O
-0
4N
-R
)
 C
O
LD
 M
U
LT
I-D
EC
K
 E
N
D
C
AP
144"
(12.0-EVO-04N-R)
COLD MULTI-DECK
DOUBLE SIDED CENTER
INSULATED GLASS
ENDPANEL
INSULATED GLASS
ENDPANEL
INSULATED GLASS
ENDPANEL
48"
(04.0-EVO-04N-R)
COLD MULTI-DECK
ENDCAP
521
8" [4'-41
8"]
56
3 8"
 [4
'-8
3 8"
]
144"
(12.0-EVO-04N-R)
COLD MULTI-DECK
DOUBLE SIDED CENTER
26 1
16"
(04.0-EVO-04N-R)
COLD MULTI-DECK
ENDCAP
26 1
16"
(04.0-EVO-04N-R)
COLD MULTI-DECK
ENDCAP
26 1
16"
(04.0-EVO-04N-R)
COLD MULTI-DECK
ENDCAP
26 1
16"
(04.0-EVO-04N-R)
COLD MULTI-DECK
ENDCAP
48
"
(0
4.
0-
EV
O
-0
4N
-R
)
 C
O
LD
 M
U
LT
I-D
EC
K
 E
N
D
C
AP
14
11 16
"
CANOPY
LIGHT
BASE + (3)
LEVELS OF
ADJUSTABLE
SHELVES
W/ LIGHTS
144"
(12.0-EVO-04N-R)
COLD MULTI-DECK
DOUBLE SIDED CENTER
COLD MULTI-DECK
SIDE VIEW
144"
(12.0-EVO-04N-R)
COLD MULTI-DECK
DOUBLE SIDED CENTER
COLD MULTI-DECK
END VIEW
48"
(04.0-EVO-04N-R)
COLD MULTI-DECK
ENDCAP
BASE + (3)
LEVELS OF
ADJUSTABLE
SHELVES
W/ LIGHTS
BASE + (3)
LEVELS OF
ADJUSTABLE
SHELVES
W/ LIGHTS
151
2"
12"
12"
10"
151
2"
12"
12"
10"
151
2"
12"
12"
10"
LO
AD
 L
IN
E
LO
AD
 LIN
E
3/8" = 1'
D
es
c
Pr
oj
H:\Design\001 Product Line Documents\Prior To 2021\600 - Islands\EVO\04N Island Assemblies\CAD\EVO-04N.dwg
R
ev
N
am
e
D
w
g#
DRAWING DETAILS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
DURING THE ENGINEERING PROCESSCONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT: COPYRIGHT ©         SOUTHERN CASEARTS, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED2022
THIS DRAWING IS CONFIDENTIAL AND THE PROPERTY OF SOUTHERN CASEARTS, INC AND IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED OR EXCHANGED
WITH ANY OTHER PERSON OR COMPANY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF SOUTHERN CASEARTS, INC.
SPECIFICATION SHEET 16.0-EVO-04N-R (A0,B0,C0,D0) EVO Island Assembly AME #02 - 08/11/23037658
QTY DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE PHASE AMPS TOTAL AMPSPART NUMBER
16.0-EVO-04N-R (A0,B0,C0,D0)
LINE-UP OR ISLAND CONFIGURATION PAGE (     of     )2 2
PLAN MECHANICAL VIEW
26
1 16
"
8
1 16
"
SUGGESTED
REFRIGERATION
CONNECTION
SUGGESTED
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION
KICK PLATE
196 3
16" [16'-4 3
16"]
INSIDE FRAME & KICK PLATE
8 45" LED  3500K, FROSTED, 24V LG-FX-XXX-X 115V 1 0.09 0.72
12 1
16"
56"
22 EVAPORATOR FAN AFXXX 115V 1 0.24 5.28
TOTAL AMPS: VOLTAGE: CONNECTION:CIRCUIT#1 (LIGHTS) 2.80 115/1/60 HARDWIRED
TOTAL AMPS: VOLTAGE: CONNECTION:CIRCUIT#2 (FANS) 5.28 115/1/60 HARDWIRED
MODEL: APPLICATION: BTUH: EVAP TEMP:
DEFROST:
22°F32736DELIEVO-04N
TIME-OFF, 4/40MIN, 47° TEMP TERMINATION
CONFORMS TO UL STD 471.
CONFORMS TO NSF STD 7.
CERTIFIED TO CAN/CSA STD
C22.2 NO. 120.
CASE
DRAIN
26 1
16"
36"
6 1
16" 13
4"
CASE
DRAIN
CASE
DRAIN
6 1
16"6"
CASE
DRAIN
SUGGESTED
REFRIGERATION
CONNECTION
6
1 16
"
52
1 8"
 [4
'-4
1 8"
]
6
1 16
"
SUGGESTED
REFRIGERATION
CONNECTION
SUGGESTED
REFRIGERATION
CONNECTION
12
1 16
"
4"
8
1 16
"
26
1 16
"
713
16"
26 1
16"
36"
713 16
"
713 16
"
CASE
DRAIN
CASE
DRAIN
36"
36"
16 67" LED  3500K, FROSTED, 24V LG-FX-XXX-X 115V 1 0.13 2.08